
LR DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, CUTTACK 
DATESHEET OF SAFAL (KSA)-2025-26 

(Structured Assessment for Analyzing Learning) 
 

SL. 

No. 

Details of the 
Assessment 

Subject Timeline 

SAFAL KSA Assessment for English Medium Schools in Digital Mode 

 

1. 

  

Language (English) 

10th November 2025 (Monday) 

11th November 2005 (Tuesday) 

 

CLASS-IX 
  

 

2. 

 

Mathematics 

12th November 2025 (Wednesday) 

13th November 2025 (Thursday) 

 

3. 

  

Science 

17th November 2025 (Monday) 

18th November 2025 (Tuesday) 

 

4. 

  

Language (English) 

24th November 2025 (Monday) 

25th November 2025 (Tuesday) 

 

CLASS-VI 
  

 

5. 

 

Mathematics 

26th November 2025 (Wednesday) 

27th November 2025 (Thursday) 

 

6. 

  

EVS 

1st December 2025 (Monday) 

2nd December 2025 (Tuesday) 

 
 
 
N. B:  
***Slot details (students name, username and password will be notified before the examination.) 
 
***CLASS-VI: ASSESSMENT QUESTION FROM CLASS-V SYLLABUS 
***CLASS-IX: ASSESSMENT QUESTION FROM CLASS-VIII SYLLABUS 
 

SAFAL IS COMPULSORY FOR ALL STUDENTS. 


